
Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators Chubb Technology Insurance

Chubb Small Commercial

925-598-6105John Neuhalfen 

evelyn.casmer-hills@chubb.com

jneuhalfen@chubb.com

Small Commercial/BOP – Sales & Marketing

Commercial Umbrella & Excess

Small Business BOP

Small Business BOP 510-227-9986 Small Commercial/BOP – Sales & Marketing

San Francisco Branch

Commercial Package Katherine Tse ktse@chubb.com 415-547-4666 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms

Technology Jeff Stroud jstroud@chubb.com 415-547-4635 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators

Catherine Adcock cadcock@chubb.com 415-547-4606

Landis Knorr

Boiler & Machinery Tamara Toomey

Commercial Package

713-403-3093

hemory@chubb.comLife Sciences

International Zachary Green

Helen Poon

Chubb Small Commercial
Small Commercial/BOP – General Commercial 

Underwriting

Jesse Jorgensen jesse.jorgensen@chubb.com 612-505-7120 Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

lesherman@chubb.com

415-547-4661Hannah Emory

Technology Kelsey Mead

Financial Lines Manager - Private and Not-for-Profit Companies

Branch Manager

Phone Number

415-547-4481

415-547-4536

Global Casualty Manager 

415-547-4632

415-547-4631

Financial Lines Manager - E&O

Personal Risk Services Manager

415-547-4461 Financial Lines Manager - Public Companies

415-547-4479

415-547-4611 Executive Assistant

Chubb Entertainment Insurance

Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Chubb Package Insurance

Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables Chubb Energy Insurance

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs

Chubb International

Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms

Kurt Stemmler kstemmler@chubb.com

Catalina Naterman catalina.naterman@chubb.com

415-547-4627 Commercial Insurance ManagerJenn Newsom jnewsom@chubb.com

415-547-4610

Major Accounts Segment Leader

Scott Conrad 415-547-4421

415-547-4567

scott.conrad@chubb.com

Paige McIntyre paige.mcintyre@chubb.com 415-547-4612 Marketing Manager

Marine Manager

Products Chubb Contacts

Bill Morrow

thomas.dantono@chubb.com

gara.lander@chubb.com

wmorrow@chubb.com

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

Tom D'Antono

Gara Lander

Email Address

Carl Feldhaus carl.feldhaus@chubb.com

carole.long@chubb.com

Desired Classes/Products Offered

Carole Long

Link to Brochure/Website

ttoomey@chubb.com

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Financial Institutions

Chubb Financial Institutions

Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown

Commercial Package Mark Shipp mark.shipp@chubb.com Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance415-547-4412

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs

landis.knorr@chubb.com

hpoon@chubb.com

415-547-4586

415-547-4495

schristians@chubb.com

sheldon.spina@chubb.com

Entertainment Jason DeGoede jdegoede@chubb.com 213-612-5631 Entertainment

Energy

Including Controlled Master Programzachary.green@chubb.com

Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs 

Evelyn Casmer-Hills 

danielle.gaumer

213-612-5542

Lorie Sherman

kelseymead@chubb.com

Umbrella/Excess

Small Business BOP Ryan Loepker

Chubb Technology Insurance

415-547-4682

Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability

Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Small Commercial  (for companies with less than $30 million in revenue)

Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umb & WCSmall Business BOP

Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators Chubb Technology Insurance

ryan.loepker@chubb.com 623-308-3328

Small Business BOP

Technology & Commercial Pkg Daniel Lay Daniel.Lay@chubb.com 415-547-4697

925-551-1046

Danielle Gaumer

Financial Institutions

Susie Christians

Sheldon Spina

Financial Institutions

415-547-4665

Small Commercial/BOP – Technology Underwriting

Jeff Hager jeff.hager@chubb.com 925-598-6140 Regional Executive Officer - Pacific North

Chubb San Francisco Contact List 2Q2020 v2

05/03/2020
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Cyber / Professional Liability William Conn william.conn@chubb.com 415-547-4615
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media.  

Primary and Excess
Chubb Management Liability

Jimmy Bitter

Guaranteed Cost and Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, 
AL, WC

212-703-7072Stephen Edwards

Taylor Forst

michael.busto@chubb.com

Cyber / Professional Liability

Guaranteed Cost and Loss Sensitive Programs for 
Foreign GL, AL, and WC

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Global Property

cadcock@chubb.com 415-547-4606

Daniel Strack

Catherine Adcock

D&O, EPL, Fiduciary including LMT, Crime including 
Social Engineering Fraud, Misc E&O, Cyber, Employed 
Lawyers E&O, Kidnap Ransom and Workplace Violence 

Expense

Cyber / Professional Liability Greg Donals

415-547-4479

415-547-4673jimmy.bitter@chubb.com

daniel.strack@chubb.com 415-547-4471

415-547-4691gregory.donals@chubb.com

Cyber / Professional Liability Ryan Kelleher ryan.kelleher@chubb.com 415-547-4497

Chubb Global Property

ESIS Risk Management ServicesTPA Claim Management Services

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media.  
Primary and Excess

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media.  
Primary and Excess

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media.  
Primary and Excess

D&O, EPL, Fiduciary including LMT, Crime including 
Social Engineering Fraud, Misc E&O, Cyber, Employed 
Lawyers E&O, Kidnap Ransom and Workplace Violence 

Expense

Cyber / Professional Liability

Chubb Financial Lines
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media.  

Primary and Excess

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WCGlobal Casualty - Domestic 415-547-4422megan.labrador@chubb.comMegan Labrador

jesse.kirkland@chubb.com

Guaranteed Cost and Loss Sensitive Programs for 
Foreign GL, AL, and WC

Global Casualty - Foreign Kiely Brady 415-547-4522

Chubb Global Casualty

Global Casualty - Domestic

Chubb Excess WC

Chubb Management Liability

Chubb Global PropertyQuota share or layered and large property

Guaranteed Cost and Loss Sensitive Programs for 
Foreign GL, AL, and WC

spencer.cohen@chubb.comSpencer Cohen

Quota share or layered and large property

 Risk Management Services

Global Property

415-547-4416

Global Casualty - Foreign Peter Clabby peter.clabby@chubb.com 415-547-4526

Global Casualty - Domestic Marco Vallejo marco.vallejo@chubb.com 415-547-4692

matt.korn@chubb.com

Excess Casualty

Construction Excess Casualty

Macy Ro macy.ro@chubb.com 415-547-4498

Global Property

Chubb Global Casualty

Andrea Monroe andrea.monroe@chubb.com

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

415-547-4435

Global Casualty - Domestic Robert Poy

Brooke GranataGlobal Casualty - Domestic

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Excess Casualty

Excess Workers Compensation

Global Casualty - Domestic Taylor Deacon taylor.deacon@chubb.com 415-547-4503

Chubb Umbrella for Large Construction

scott.conrad@chubb.com Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Excess Casualty

Chubb Global Casualty

Rob Kiley robert.kiley@chubb.com

eric.dean@chubb.com

Lead or Excess; $25M capacity

213-612-5380

Jesse Kirkland 415-547-4518

Matt Korn

415-547-4629

415-547-4429

robert.poy@chubb.com 415-547-4474

Krissy Gable kristen.gable@chubb.com

Kyle Lappin kyle.lappin@chubb.com

brooke.granata@chubb.com 415-547-4423

kiely.brady@chubb.com

415-547-4566

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Management Liability

Chubb Management Liability

Global Property Quota share or layered and large property

gara.lander@chubb.com

Chubb Management Liability

Cyber / Professional Liability

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Management Liability:
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Companies

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Global Casualty - Foreign

415-547-4524

Chubb Global Casualty

415-547-4483

Gara Lander

215-640-2151

415-547-4421Global Casualty - Domestic & Foreign

415-547-4427

Tyler Chace tyler.chace@chubb.com 415-547-4434

Scott Conrad

Eric Dean

kristin.derby@chubb.com

Construction Casualty

Kristin Derby

Mike Busto

Cyber / Professional Liability Viktoria Heiser viktoria.heiser@chubb.com

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Stand alone; 
Min Prem $250K Min Ret. $500K/accident

Guaranteed Cost  and Loss Sensitive Programs for 
Domestic and Foreign GL, AL, and WC

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty

Global Casualty - Domestic Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Chubb Excess Casualty

Excess Casualty National Accounts

Excess Casualty National Accounts

Chubb Large Construction

stephen.edwards@chubb.com

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)

Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for Contractors

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Global Casualty

Global Casualty - Foreign

taylor.forst@chubb.com

Management Liability:
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Companies

Guaranteed Cost and Loss Sensitive Programs for 
Foreign GL, AL, and WC

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media.  
Primary and Excess

Chubb Management Liability

415-547-4526
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media.  

Primary and Excess
Chubb Management Liability

Cyber / Professional Liability Hannah Shearer hannah.shearer@chubb.com 415-547-3956
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media.  

Primary and Excess
Chubb Management Liability
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Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

Chubb FI Management Liability

Allison Keenan

Andrew Tarantino andrew.tarantino@chubb.com 212-209-2274
D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

415-547-4684
D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

415-547-4520allison.keenan@chubb.com

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

415-547-4461

Denise Arnst arnstd@chubb.com 213-612-5742

Tom D'Antono

Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, 
VC protection

312-529-6816 

Nicole Curcio

lou.dimapilis@chubb.com

Chubb AgribusinessMfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products

Nerine Torres

thomas.dantono@chubb.com

Chubb Specialty Areas

Management Liability:
Public Companies

Management Liability:
Financial Institutions 

michael.straky@chubb.com

Chubb FI Management Liability

Chubb FI Management Liability

Chubb FI Management Liability

Management Liability:
Public Companies

Management Liability:
Financial Institutions 

Management Liability:
Public Companies

Management Liability:
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Companies

Management Liability – Healthcare 

D&O, EPL, Fiduciary including LMT, Crime including 
Social Engineering Fraud, Misc E&O, Cyber, Employed 
Lawyers E&O, Kidnap Ransom and Workplace Violence 

Expense

D&O, EPL, Fiduciary including LMT, Crime including 
Social Engineering Fraud, Misc E&O, Cyber, Employed 
Lawyers E&O, Kidnap Ransom and Workplace Violence 

Expense

Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, 
VC protection

504-310-3604

916-293-1483

jlambrose@chubb.com

jerry.ruth@chubb.com

415-547-4685

Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, 
VC protection

Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, 
VC protection

Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, 
VC protection

Lou Dimapilis

Andrew Tauro

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

Chubb Environmental

Mitigates cross border country risk for Financial 
Institutions, Exporters & Importers, Investors, 

Contractors

Professional and GL for Medical Facilities

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

 jfraser@chubb.com

312-529-6812

Management Liability:
Financial Institutions 

Lizzie Marshall

312-529-6821    

312-529-6822

mmacfadyen@chubb.com

elizabeth.marshall@chubb.com

Agribusiness Allison Landsburg

312-612-8919

215-640-4786Kerry Battersby

415-547-4487

Mike Giambra

Alicia Aghevli

andrew.kozieja@chubb.com

Bryan Dupiriak

Engineered Risk (Infrastructure)

Environmental

Healthcare

415-547-4440

Kathryn Firich

curtis.brennan@chubb.com

Andrew Kozieja

Environmental

415-547-4482

kerry.battersby@chubb.com

Airports and Aircraft

netorres@chubb.com

Management Liability:
Financial Institutions 

Management Liability:
Financial Institutions 

Jenny Fraser

Management Liability:
Public Companies

John Ambrose

Management Liability:
Public Companies

allison.landsburg@chubbagribusiness.com

Defense Base Act

Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 
aircraft, and aviation operations

kathryn.firich@chubb.com

bryan.dupiriak@chubb.com

Chubb DBA

mike.giambra@chubb.com

alicia.aghevli@chubb.com

Jerry Ruth

Chubb FI Management Liability

U.S.-based businesses with federal government 
contracts 

Bridges, Tunnels, Roads, Ports, Piers

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts

D&O, EPL, Fiduciary including LMT, Crime including 
Social Engineering Fraud, Misc E&O, Cyber, Employed 
Lawyers E&O, Kidnap Ransom and Workplace Violence 

Expense

Chubb Political Risk

Curtis Brennan

Chubb Medical Liability

212-703-7122

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

Chubb Environmental

Professional and GL for Medical Facilities Chubb Medical Liability

415-547-4452

Chubb Forefront for Healthcare Orgs

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

ncurcio@chubb.com

415-547-4560
Management Liability:

Private, Healthcare, and 
Not-for-Profit Companies

Management Liability:
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Companies
Kayla Wheatley kayla.wheatley@chubb.com 415-547-4485

415-547-4608

Healthcare

Political Risk

908-572-5617

Airports and Aircraft Michael Colson michael.colson@chubb.com   504-310-3608

Michael Straky

Matt MacFadyen

Chubb Inland Marine

Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 
aircraft, and aviation operations

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

andrew.tauro@chubb.com

05/03/2020
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Business and Individual 
Travel Accident,
and AD&D-BDM

Alex Lau alex.lau@chubb.com 415-547-4579

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 
Participant Accident Programs

Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment

Chubb Accident & Health

Ocean Marine: Motor Truck Cargo & Ocean 
Cargo

Josh Fong joshua.fong@chubb.com 415-547-4465
Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking cos, 

Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs
Chubb Motor Truck Cargo

Chubb Ocean Cargo

Inland Marine: Builder's Risk &
Scheduled Equipment Floater

Jonas Malalang jonas.malalang@chubb.com 415-547-4559
Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder

Contractors Equipment

Chubb Accident & Health
Business and Individual 

Travel Accident,
and AD&D

Shelbi Vagadori shelbi.vagadori@chubb.com 213-612-5685

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 
Participant Accident Programs

Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment

Personal Risk Services

Chubb Builders Risk

Contractor & International Surety

Chloe Zheng

Primary GL, GL Plus, Continuum, Construction

Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures

Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident,

and AD&D

Railroad Protective Liability

Specialty Casualty and Construction

Product Recall Joe Cala joe.cala@chubb.com 203-782-4141

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident,

and AD&D
Ed Lau edward.lau@chubb.com 415-547-4517

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 
Participant Accident Programs

Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment

Paul Cunney

Greg Kinninger

Primary GL, GL Plus, Continuum, Construction

415-547-4481

tsandahl@chubb.com 212-703-7163

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Trade Credit

Chubb Transactional Risk

Chubb Construction Surety

415-547-4645

Chubb Accident & Health

Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction
Chubb GL Plus

Product Recall for consumable goods, 
component parts and consumer goods ($25M - $1B in 

sales)

214-754-8254Cate Whiddon catherine.whiddon@chubb.com Chubb Railroad Liability

Chubb Public Entity212-827-3818

Personal Risk Services

raymond.tizabi@chubb.com

Rob Walsh

tony.maruri@chubb.com

william.morrow@chubb.com

Transactional Risk

Surety

smertzlufft@chubb.com

Surety

kimberly.heine@chubb.com

paul.cunney@chubb.com

Todd Sandahl

salvador.avila@chubb.com

Bill Morrow

Scott Mertzlufft

Sal Avila

Chubb Accident and Health

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent 
Liability

213-612-5512

Kim Heine

Tony Maruri 415-547-4445

415-547-4462

Commercial, Contract & International Surety Chubb Commercial Surety

Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction
Chubb GL Plus

Chubb Accident & Healthczheng@chubb.com

Public Entity Casualty

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

Chubb Trade Credit

Personal Risk Services

Personal Risk Services

Specialty Casualty and Construction

Michelle Ortiz michelle.ortiz@chubb.com

greg.kinninger@chubb.com 415-547-4649

rwalsh@chubb.com

Ray Tizabi

925-446-4165

925-598-6005

415-855-5785
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 

Personal Excess
Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 

Personal Excess

Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligation

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident,
and AD&D-BDM

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 
Participant Accident Programs

Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment

Chubb Accident & HealthWeston Dickson weston.dickson@chubb.com 415-547-4449

925-598-6012

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 
Participant Accident Programs

Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts
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